
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 - CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0095293 HAMMOND GERALDINE W 0182334409012 Oct 14, 2021 2020 Int $19.53

Oct 14, 2021 2020 Tax $325.45

Grand Total $344.98
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEES

R0064176 SCHAMAUN HARVEY R AND 0171931204010 Oct 27, 2021 2020 Tax $168.99

R0188578 SUKLE ALTHEA HELEN 0157119115037 Oct 19, 2021 2020 Tax $262.80

Grand Total $431.79
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I185 - CITY OF WESTMINSTER

R0064176 SCHAMAUN HARVEY R AND 0171931204010 Oct 27, 2021 2020 Tax $1,689.90

Oct 27, 2021 2020 Int $101.39

Grand Total $1,791.29
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i215 STORMWATER

R0013071 IBARRA BEATRIZ ADRIANA AND 0157132402002 Oct 15, 2021 2020 Tax $23.95

R0054937 RAMIREZ MARY 0171925108004 Oct 16, 2021 2020 Tax $45.85

R0057149 GARCIA FLORES JOSE GUADALUPE 0171926320015 Oct 26, 2021 2020 Tax $33.47

R0058853 FIGUEROA CHRISTIAN 0171927326021 Oct 13, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0059059 OROPEZA FRANCISCO AND 0171927413002 Oct 6, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0060412 PERSINGER CLAUDE AND 0171928408027 Oct 26, 2021 2020 Tax $62.89

R0067352 TRAN MY DIEM AND 0171933109022 Oct 21, 2021 2020 Tax $56.70

R0080270 MORAN BEN L 0172302004001 Oct 21, 2021 2020 Tax $69.65

R0083805 CASILLAS JESUS AND 0181936416002 Oct 6, 2021 2020 Tax $83.00

R0100054 RUIZ MARY L 0182505212012 Oct 29, 2021 2020 Tax $71.07

R0100664 6606-6640 N FEDERAL BL LLC 0182505404001 Oct 30, 2021 2020 Tax $391.86

R0104693 BENNETT ALICE ANN 0182517105004 Oct 21, 2021 2020 Tax $58.52

R0127271 BONILLA JAVIER BANUELOS 0172713100004 Oct 26, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0140353 MILLER JOHN B AND 0171934301071 Oct 18, 2021 2020 Tax $21.56

R0140358 MILLER JOHN B AND 0171934301076 Oct 18, 2021 2020 Tax $21.56

R0180850 CASILLAS JESUS AND 0181936415018 Oct 28, 2021 2020 Tax $59.00

Grand Total $1,278.14
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Collections for assessment I225 TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0013071 IBARRA BEATRIZ ADRIANA AND 0157132402002 Oct 15, 2021 2020 Tax $2.39

R0054937 RAMIREZ MARY 0171925108004 Oct 16, 2021 2020 Tax $4.59

R0057149 GARCIA FLORES JOSE GUADALUPE 0171926320015 Oct 26, 2021 2020 Tax $3.34

R0058853 FIGUEROA CHRISTIAN 0171927326021 Oct 13, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0059059 OROPEZA FRANCISCO AND 0171927413002 Oct 6, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0060412 PERSINGER CLAUDE AND 0171928408027 Oct 26, 2021 2020 Tax $6.29

R0067352 TRAN MY DIEM AND 0171933109022 Oct 21, 2021 2020 Tax $1.09

R0083805 CASILLAS JESUS AND 0181936416002 Oct 6, 2021 2020 Tax $8.30

R0100054 RUIZ MARY L 0182505212012 Oct 29, 2021 2020 Tax $7.11

R0100664 6606-6640 N FEDERAL BL LLC 0182505404001 Oct 30, 2021 2020 Tax $39.19

R0127271 BONILLA JAVIER BANUELOS 0172713100004 Oct 26, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0140353 MILLER JOHN B AND 0171934301071 Oct 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.16

R0140358 MILLER JOHN B AND 0171934301076 Oct 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.16

R0180850 CASILLAS JESUS AND 0181936415018 Oct 28, 2021 2020 Tax $5.90

Grand Total $110.42
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Collections for assessment I357 - LEWIS POINTE METRO DIST

R0188578 SUKLE ALTHEA HELEN 0157119115037 Oct 19, 2021 2020 Tax $876.00

Grand Total $876.00
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